2/25/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$536.86
($529.43)

$7.43

$7.43

Drawer

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$27.43

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($351.64) ($7.50) 80
($1,782.97) $0.00 104
($2,134.61) ($7.50) 184
($2,134.61) ($7.50) 184
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 0
($2,134.61) ($7.50) 184

Handle Net Handle
$896.00 $888.50
$1,053.54 $1,053.54
$1,949.54 $1,942.04
$1,949.54 $1,942.04

Handle Net Handle
$20.00 $20.00
$20.00 $20.00
$20.00 $20.00
$1,969.54 $1,962.04

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



