Drawer Report By Satellite

2/25/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	\$536.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$351.64)	(\$7.50)	80	\$896.00	\$888.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	(\$529.43)	\$200.00	\$0.00	(\$1,782.97)	\$0.00	104	\$1,053.54	\$1,053.54	\$0.00	
Termina	<u>Number</u> 1026	\$7.43	\$200.00	\$0.00	(\$2,134.61)	(\$7.50)	184	\$1,949.54	\$1,942.04	\$0.00	
Location H	IUDDLE	\$7.43	\$200.00	\$0.00	(\$2,134.61)	(\$7.50)	184	\$1,949.54	\$1,942.04	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 415 FOWLE	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	<u>QRace</u> \$0.00	0	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
Term	<u>iinal Number</u> 1028	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	
Location	<u>1</u> MOOSE	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	
Totals	<u>:</u>	\$27.43	\$200.00		(\$2,134.61)	(\$7.50)	184	\$1,969.54	\$1,962.04		